MO BNHA Preceptor List

Preceptors that are currently NOT affiliated with a facility are not permitted to provide internship training in accordance with 19 CSR 73-2.0301.

Expiration

02/17/2017
02/17/2017
02/17/2017
02/17/2017
02/23/2017
03/06/2017
03/16/2017
06/04/2017
06/04/2017
06/27/2017
07/17/2017
07/28/2017
09/17/2017
10/29/2017
11/02/2017
11/02/2017

11/02/2017

Lic #

6276

6170

5137

6727

5955

3659

5850

5324

3859

5837

6358

6620

5756

5500

5491

6046

4405

First Name
Byron
Brandon
Doris
Angela
Janice
Michele
Joyce
John
Lorena
Kimberly
Lamona
Michael
Michael
Renee
Stephanie
Jill

Meta

Tuesday, January 17, 2017

Last Name
Freeman
Vincent
Cook
Boyer
Conover
Brown
Williamson
Miller

Hill

Welch
Price
Riggins
Barth
Ridling
Grant
Layne

Jaspering

City

Macon
Burns
Ellisville
Springfield
Wright City
Billings
Dearborn
Springfield
Mount Vernon
Moberly

St. Peters
Chesterfield
Granite City
Rolla
Springfield
Pilot Grove

Jonesburg

State

MO

TN

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

Facility

Westview at Ellisville Assisted Living

Troy Manor

The Neighborhoods at Quail Creek
Riverside Nursing and Rehabilitation
The Maples Health and Rehabilitation Center
Lawrence County Manor

Valley View Health & Rehabilitation
Silex Residential Home

Mary Queen and Mother Center
South Haven (AL Facility)

Life Care Center of Waynesville
Springfield Rehab and Healthcare
Lenoir Health Care

Golden Living Center Gamma Road Lodge
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Contact Info

660-676-6375

636-227-5070

636-527-5554

417-889-7600

636-528-8446

417-889-1275

816-257-2566

417-891-1700

660-388-6486

573-384-5213

314-961-8000

573-774-6456

417-882-0035

573-876-5800



Expiration

11/03/2017
11/25/2017
01/13/2018
02/18/2018
02/18/2018
02/19/2018
02/19/2018
02/19/2018

02/21/2018

02/24/2018
02/25/2018
02/26/2018
03/02/2018
06/11/2018
06/30/2018
07/08/2018
07/08/2018
07/08/2018

07/08/2018

Lic #

5572

6453

5088

6172

6703

4518

1188

6510

6553

5661

5651

5567

6298

5839

5773

5860

5838

6785

6655

First Name Last Name

Lynne
Christina
Bart
Paul
Joseph
Richard
Mathias
Misty

Shannon

Lisa
Seth
Teresa
Candice
Natasha
Audrey
Michelle
Jacki
Becky

Deanna

Tuesday, January 17, 2017

Spriggs
Milar

Davis
Cauwenberg
Shafer
Shillcutt
Dasal
Shepherd

Ohms

Selvey
Peimann
Knight
Brown
Cryer
Manny
Leipham
Pudlowski
Stocker

Beckenholdt

City

Cape Girardeau
Webb City
Independence
House Springs
Tonganoxie
Sedalia

Eldon

Diamond

Independence

Lamar

Lake St. Louis
Lebanon
Florissant
Hartville
Eudora
Harrisonville
O'Fallon
Tebbetts

Springfield

State

MO

MO

MO

MO

KS

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

KS

MO

MO

MO

MO

Facility

Chateau Girardeau

Silver Creek

Ridge Crest Nursing Center
Marymount of Eureka Nursing Home
Rehab Center of Raymore

Four Seasons Living Center

Eldon Nursing and Rehab

Granby House

Monterey Park Rehabilitation & Health Care
Center

Truman Healthcare and Rehab Center
NHC Healthcare St. Charles
Camdenton Windsor Estates
Bethesda Meadow

Hartville Care Center

Blue River Rehabilitation Center
Warrensburg Manor Care Center
Villages of St. Peters

Golden Living Jefferson City

Springfield Skilled Care & The Lodges
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Contact Info
573-335-1281
417-626-8100
660-429-2177
636-938-6770
tke348@hotmail.com
660-826-8803
573-392-3164
417-472-6271

shannonohms80@gmail.com

417-682-5718
636-946-8887
windsoradmin@socket.net
636-227-3431
417-741-6192
816-763-4444
leipham5@aol.com
jpudlowski@vofsp.com
beckystocker@gmail.com

dbeckenholdt@iclould.com



Expiration

08/02/2018
08/05/2018
08/05/2018
08/18/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/16/2018

12/06/2018

Lic #

5987

5543

6671

6466

4859

6532

5598

5784

4063

6622

6103

6116

6321

3454

6575

First Name
Gloria
Teresa
Roystan
Melissa
Holly
Machelle
Kristin
Rachel
John
Darus
Kelly
Mary
Cynthia
Mary

Amy

Tuesday, January 17, 2017

Last Name
Peters
Compton
Pais
Yates
Anderson
Lander
Shambro
Giffhorn
Langley
Love
Barnes
Murphy
Tindall
Briscoe

Phillips

City

Concordia

Cape Girardeau

Kansas City
St. Peters
Kansas City
Fulton

St. Charles
Waterloo
Dexter
Mexico
Troy
Kansas City
Bloomsdale
Liberty

Springfield

State

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

Facility

Oak Grove Nursing and Rehab

The Fremont Senior Living
Brookdale Foxwood Springs
Lewis & Clark Gardens
Manor Care Health Services
River City Living Community
The Westchester House

Stonecrest at Clayton View

Cypress Point-Skilled Nurs. By Americare

The King's Daughters Home

Hillside Manor

Kingswood Senior Living Center

Hillcrest Care Center

Rosewood Health & Rehab, White Oak Living

Spring Ridge
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Contact Info

660-641-1969
tcompton@thefremontseniorliving
816-318-2231
1121melyates@gmail.com
816-838-3138 or holly.anderson@
fultonadmin@socket.net
kristen_shambro@Icca.com
rgiffhorn@stonecrestseniorliving.c
cypress@americareusa.net
love.darus@gmail.com
kbarnes@hillsidemanorhc.com
murphym@kingswoodccrc.org
hillcrestadmin@socket.net

Email - sbriscoe@thegroves.com

spridge@americareusa.net



